
    Validity at least 6 months from date of departure.

    With at least 4 blank pages in consecutive order.

    Information relating to submission of passports for visa
    application will be notified later.

Essential Information

MADINAH AL MUNAWWARAH

Hotel accommodation in both Makkah and Madinah are in 
very close proximity to the holy mosques. International
meals are served. For Shisha, pilgrims will stay at Hostel 
Mashal Mosaed Al-Sharif which is close to Mina.

1. Payment via Personal Cheque
Please cross your cheque and write payable to:

There are penalties for cancellation of bookings. Please refer
to the Hajj Package Purchase Contract (HPPC) for details.

One goat / sheep $180
* price subject to change according to the requirements of the authorities.

HALIJAH TRAVELS PTE LTD

Note: You can utilise one cheque to pay for a number of pilgrims. Please indicate
names of pilgrims at the back of cheque.

Note: Cash payment only accepted in the o�ce. Please obtain our o�cial receipt
when making payment.

2. Payment via PayNow

INTERNATIONAL PASSPORT

MODE OF PAYMENT

QURBAN & ADDITIONAL DAM

CANCELLATION

PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

Pay to UEN 199100691ZAC2 or scan the QR code below

MAKKAH AL MUKARRAMAH

2026 | 1447

THE BILTMORE
MADINAH

SOFITEL SHAHD
AL MADINAH

Saudia Airfare : $3070 (economy) | $8170 (business)
PRICE EXCLUDES AIRFARE

* Accommodation at Shisha (for all packages) - Hostel Mashal Mosaed Al-Sharif. 
Triple / Quad sharing. Each room has its own attached toilet. There is option for 2 

in a room with additional charges.

The Biltmore Madinah

Sofitel Shahd
Al Madinah

Makkah Hotel & Towers

Hostel Mashal Mosaed
Al-Sharif, Shisha

According to the guidelines in the Hajj Package Purchase Contract
(HPPC).

All
Packages

100% of package price and airfare
(01 - 15 Dec 2025)

(Formerly known as : The Oberoi)

H1

Sofitel Shahd Al Madinah | Makkah Hotel & Towers
*Hostel Mashal Mosaed Al-Sharif, Shisha

15,045

08 May - 01 June 2026 (25 Days)

$16,165

H2 11 May - 08 June 2026 (29 Days)

17,945$19,425
The Biltmore Madinah (Formerly known as : The Oberoi)

*Hostel Mashal Mosaed Al-Sharif, Shisha | Makkah Hotel & Towers

13 May - 05 June 2026 (24 Days)

16,095$17,345

H3

The Biltmore Madinah (Formerly known as : The Oberoi)
*Hostel Mashal Mosaed Al-Sharif, Shisha | Makkah Hotel & Towers



Accommodation in Makkah (All Packages)
Makkah Hotel & Towers : A premier hotel located in 
very close proximity to Masjidil Haram. It is 
equipped with modern facilities. Bu�et 
(International meals) 3 times daily.

So�tel Shahd Al Madinah (Halijah 1)
The Biltmore Madinah (Halijah 2 & 3)
Premier and iconic hotels in Madinah. They are 
located in close proximity to Masjid Nabawi. 
Equipped with luxurious facilities. Bu�et 
(International meals) 3 times a day are provided.

Arafah / Mina
Tents and meals allocated / provided by Muassasah.

Meals (Shisha)
3 meals a day Malay-style (usually) bu�et. Afternoon 
tea, hot & cold drinks provided.

Transportation
Air conditioned buses.

Umrah
Umrah sunnah to Tanaim/Jaaranah/Hudaibiyah in 
air-conditioned buses.

•  Payment for Qurban and additional Dam.     

•  Vaccination & photo for Hajj visa. 

•  MUIS Hajj registration fee.

Package price excludes:

A Photo for Visa Application

Digital colour photograph
White background
Female : Coloured scarf (not white)

B Vaccination

Meningitis ACYW 135 - required
In�uenza -  optional / recommended
Pneumococcal -  optional

Every Sunday, 9AM - 1PM
01, 08, 15 & 22 Feb | 01 & 08 Mar

Madrasah Aljunied (Auditorium)

Sunday, 9AM - 1PM  |  19 April 2026
Madrasah Aljunied (Auditorium & Hall)

PRACTICAL COURSE

Male Pilgrim
Ihram x 2 sets
Baju Melayu x 2 (Purple & 
White)

Female Pilgrim
Cloth for Attire x 1
Head Cover (Long) x 2
Head Cover (Mini) x 2 

Package Price Includes

Items Issued To Every Pilgrim
(Included in Package)

Additional Requirements Important Dates

Sunday, 9AM - 1PM  |  26 April 2026
Madrasah Aljunied

PRE-DEPARTURE BRIEFING

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

Sunday, 9AM - 1PM
29 Mar | 05 & 12 Apr 2026

Madrasah Aljunied (Auditorium)

INTENSIVE COURSE

HAJJ COURSE 2026

(recommended for elderly and those with chronic illnesses)

HAJJ ZOOM COURSE

1. all sessions with Ustaz Mohammed Iqbal & Ustaz Muhammad Syarafuddeen
2. conducted in Malay & English

Accommodation in Shisha (All Packages)
Hostel Mashal Mosaed Al-Sharif : Accommodation 
situated close to Mina.
(* Option for 2 persons in a room with extra charges.)

Each Pilgrim :
1. Luggage Bag & Tag | 2. Backpack | 3. Sling Bag | 4. Hajj 
Guide Book | 5. Supplementary Supplications & Surah 
Booklet | 6. Prayer Mat | 7. Pilgrim Pass | 8. Plastic Mat |
9. Small Scissors |10. Ajwa Dates Grade A x 4kg |11. Zam 
Zam 5 Litres
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Every Saturday, starting 13 Dec 25 to 24 Jan 26
8PM - 10.30PM (Malay)

Every Sunday, starting 14 Dec 25 to 25 Jan 26
10AM - 12.30PM (English)

* Subject to change

SV 857  [SIN-MED]   08 May   1700 - 2115
SV 856  [ JED-SIN]     01 June   0110 - 1545 

SV 857  [SIN-MED]  11 May    1700 - 2115
SV 856  [ JED-SIN]     08 June   0110 - 1545

SV 857  [SIN-MED]  13 May    1700 - 2115
SV 856  [ JED-SIN]     05 June   0110 - 1545

H
1

H
2

H
3

Dam
Dam Tamattu’ for hajj.

EMA
Emergency Medical Assistance
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Travels
HALIJAH
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Jeddah - Singapore
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01

02

03

02

03

04

05

14

15

16

17

19 May / 02 Z’hijjah

18 May / 01 Z’hijjah

17 May / 30 Z’kaedah

16 May / 29 Z’kaedah

15 May / 28 Z’kaedah

18

20 May / 03 Z’hijjah

19

21 May / 04 Z’hijjah

20

22 May / 05 Z’hijjah

21

23 May / 06 Z’hijjah

22

24 May / 07 Z’hijjah

01 Singapore - Madinah

23

25 May / 08 Z’hijjah

24

26 May / 09 Z’hijjah

25

27 May / 10 Z’hijjah

28 May / 11 Z’hijjah

21

22

19

20

21

22

23

23

24

24

25

26

27

28

29

29 May / 12 Z’hijjah

30 May / 13 Z’hijjah

31 May / 14 Z’hijjah

Shisha - Mina - Sisha

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

14

Madinah

01 Jun / 15 Z’hijjah

02 Jun / 16 Z’hijjah

03 Jun / 17 Z’hijjah

04 Jun / 18 Z’hijjah

05 Jun / 19 Z’hijjah

06 Jun / 20 Z’hijjah

07 Jun / 21 Z’hijjah

08 Jun / 22 Z’hijjah

Makkah - Jeddah

Makkah

Jeddah - Singapore

Singapore - Madinah

Madinah

Madinah - Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Madinah

Madinah

Madinah

Madinah

Madinah

04

06

07

05

08

10

11

09

12

Madinah

Madinah

Madinah - Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Shisha

Madinah

Shisha - Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah - Jeddah

Shisha - Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Halijah 2 (29 days)

Halijah 3 (24 days)

0108 May / 21 Z’kaedah Singapore - Madinah

0209 May / 22 Z’kaedah Madinah

0310 May / 23 Z’kaedah Madinah

0411 May / 24 Z’kaedah Madinah

Fri

0512 May / 25 Z’kaedah Madinah - Makkah

Sat

0613 May / 26 Z’kaedah Makkah

Sun

0714 May / 27 Z’kaedah Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah

Makkah - Shisha

Sisha - Jeddah

Jeddah - Singapore

Halijah 1 (25 days)

$15,045
$16,165

$17,945
$19,425

$16,095
$17,345

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

SV 857 | 11 May 26
S’PORE - MADINAH

SIN / 1700 >> MED / 2115

Halijah 2
SV 856 | 08 June 26

JEDDAH - S’PORE
JED / 0110 >> SIN / 1545

SV 857 | 08 May 26
S’PORE - MADINAH

SIN / 1700 >> MED / 2115

Halijah 1
SV 856 | 01 June 26

JEDDAH - S’PORE
JED / 0110 >> SIN / 1545

SV 857 | 13 May 26
S’PORE - MADINAH

SIN / 1700 >> MED / 2115

Halijah 3
SV 856 | 05 June 26

JEDDAH - S’PORE
JED / 0110 >> SIN / 1545

Shisha - Mina

Mina - Arafah - Muzdalifah

Muzdalifah - Shisha - Mina

Sisha - Mina - Sisha

Sisha - Mina - Sisha

PRICE EXCLUDES AIRFARE

* Subject to change

Saudia Airfare : $3070 (economy) | $8170 (business)

PRICE INCLUDES EMA (Emergency Medical Assistance)


